Zone Pressure Pickup Ports
Specification
#13044 – 9/7/23
Specifications subject to change without notice.
1150 Roberts Boulevard, Kennesaw, Georgia 30144
770-429-3000   Fax 770-429-3001  |  www.automatedlogic.com                                     Page 1 of 8
Identification and Overview
Zone Pressure Pickup Ports (ZPS Pressure Sensors)

770-429-3000   Fax 770-429-3001  |  www.automatedlogic.com                                     Page 2 of 8
Dimensional Drawing
Ordering Information
NSB-ZPS-ACC01-A ................... 2” X 4” Stainless Steel Wall Plate with Static Pickup
NSB-ZPS-ACC01-102-A ............ 2” X 4” Stainless Steel Wall Plate with Static Pickup & 10K-2 Temp. Sensor
NSB-ZPS-ACC05-A ................... Ceiling Mount Square Cover with Static Pickup
NSB-ZPS-ACC07-A ................... Static Pressure Probe Assembly, 6” long
NSB-ZPS-ACC08-A ................... Static Tube Only (6”) with Circular Foam
NSB-ZPS-ACC11-A ................... Pitot Pressure Probe Assy, 3.5” long (includes the Static & Total Probe Assy)
N1-ZPS-ACC12-A ...................... Pitot Pressure Probe Assy, 6” long (includes Static & Total Probe Assy)
N1-ZPS-ACC13-A ...................... Total Tube Only (3.5”) w/ Circular Foam (doesn’t include hoses & damper)
N-1-ZPS-ACC14-A ..................... Total Tube Only (6”) with Circular Foam (doesn’t include hoses & damper)
N1-ZPS-ACC15-A ...................... Surge Damper Only, 5 micron